W1 SPORTS FALL 2024

SCHEDULE

FALL IM SESSION 1

REGISTRATION OPENS AUGUST 21

ACTIVITY REGISTRATION CLOSES SEASON STARTS
Pickleball Thurs., Aug. 29 Tues., Sept. 3

Sand Volleyball Thurs., Aug. 29 Wed., Sept. 4

Cornhole Thurs., Aug. 29 Tues., Sept. 3

Flag Football Thurs., Aug. 29 Tues., Sept. 3

Whiffle Ball Thurs., Aug. 29 Wed., Sept. 4

6v6 Soccer Thurs., Sept. 5 Tues., Sept. 10
FALL IM SESSION2 SCAN THE QR CODETO
REGISTRATION OPENS OCTOBER 7 SIGN UP
ACTIVITY REGISTRATION CLOSES SEASON STARTS

6v6 Volleyball Thurs., Oct. 17 Sun., Oct. 20

Ultimate Frisbee Thurs., Oct. 17 Mon., Oct. 21

Spikeball Thurs., Oct. 17 Wed., Oct. 23

6v6 Soccer (Co-Rec) Thurs., Oct. 17 Tues., Oct. 22
FALLTOURNAMENTS

ACTIVITY REGISTRATION OPENS/CLOSES TOURNEY DATE
Table Tennis Mon., Sept. 30 / Wed., Oct. 9 Sat. Oct. 12
Cribbage Sat., Oct. 12 / Wed., Oct. 23 Wed., Oct. 23
Family Weekend Mon., Oct. 16/ Wed., Oct. 23 Fri., Oct. 25
Pickleball

All entries are due by the end of the day on the registration
closing date listed above. More information and registration

online:



